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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28723

Division: 13UB 1st EAST1

Date: Thursday, May 6, 2021
Home: 08 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Msp #08

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 08 WCWAA BLACK

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

08 WCWAA BLACK

010
011
013
019
002
020
021
022
023
028
029
003
031
044
005
006
073
008
009

Name

Camden Board
Winfield Worrall

Evan Walker

Goals Misconduct

Geovanni Codjovi

Zachary Stein

Zeb Kaylor

Demetri Danieley

Alex West
Ronan Fahy
Willliam Hoard
Julien Codjovi
Owen Lewis
River Fink
Jacob Stafford
Patrick Seraphin
Zack Ortiz
Jason Hea
Jace Dickey
Nedal Lagdas

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




