

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28723

Division: 13UB 1st EAST1 Field: MSP #08

Date: Thursday, May 6, 2021 Time: 7:30 PM

Home: 08 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING Away: 08 WCWAA BLACK

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 08 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 08 WCWAA BLACK

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.		Name	Goals		Misconduct		
			:	:		010	Camden Board		:	:		
			: 1	:		011	Winfield Worrall		:	:		
			:	:		013	Evan Walker		:	:		
			:	:		019	Geovanni Codjovi		:	:		
			:	:		002	Zachary Stein		:	:		
			:	:		020	Zeb Kaylor		:	:		
				:		021	Demetri Danieley		:			
				:		022	Alex West		:	:		
						023	Ronan Fahy		:			
				:		028	WIlliam Hoard		:			
				:		029	Julien Codjovi		:			
			:	:		003	Owen Lewis		:	:		
				:		031	River Fink		:			
			:	:		044	Jacob Stafford		:	:		
			:	:		005	Patrick Seraphin		:	:		
				:		006	Zack Ortiz		:			
			:	:		073	Jason Hea		:	:		
			:	:		008	Jace Dickey		:	:		
			:	:		009	Nedal Lagdas		:	:		
			:	:					:	:		
			:	:					:	:		
				:					:			
				:					:	:		
				:								
				:								

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments